DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

ECS Techno_Sys (Asia Pacific) Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

VisionMan - SME Premier Package (12 web users and 15 mobile users)

Appointment Start Date

15 June 2023

wef. 07 August 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

SME Premier Package includes:

- Client & Site Management

- Work Order Management

- Schedule of Rates Management

- Team Activation

- Mobile application for Field Engineer
- Job Scheduler module

- Quotation Management

- Invoicing module with receivable reports
- Contract Management

- Inventory Management

- Purchasing Management

- self-development checklist kit
- Inclusive of 12 web users and 15 mobile users for
12 months

Hardware
Not applicable

Professional Services

- Configuration setting and User set-up

- On-site implementation consultancy

- User Acceptance Testing

- 6 man-days of system study and customization
-12 Months Hosting and Support

Training
5 half day (4 hours per session) users training

Others
Not applicable

package

NA

Man-days

Man-days

NA

1.00

0.00

14.00

2.50

0.00

Total |$

30,800.00

$ 24,000.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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