Company	ECS Techno_Sys (Asia Pacific) Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	VisionMan - SME Premier Package (12 web users and 15 mobile users)
Appointment Start Date	15 June 2023

wef. 07 August 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1) Software SME Premier Package includes: Client & Site Management Work Order Management Schedule of Rates Management Team Activation Mobile application for Field Engineer Job Scheduler module Quotation Management Invoicing module with receivable reports Contract Management Inventory Management Purchasing Management self-development checklist kit Inclusive of 12 web users and 15 mobile users for 12 months		package	1.00		
2) Hardware Not applicable		NA	0.00		
3) Professional Services		Man-days	14.00		
Training 5 half day (4 hours per session) users training		Man-days	2.50		
5) Others Not applicable		NA	0.00		
			Total	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 24,000.00

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant